
  Billing Address:
ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 
736 F ST 
ARCATA, CA 95521 
US 
 
 

Shipping Address:
ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 
736 F ST 
ARCATA, CA 95521 
US
 
 

Quote Date:04/15/2025
Expiration Date:06/14/2025
Quote Created By:
Matthew Weinberger
Senior Wireless Systems Sales
mweinberger@daywireless.com
(530) 440-9030
End Customer:
ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 
Dillon Savage 
dsavage@cityofarcata.org  
(707) 499-0538 
 

 

   

Contract:  36874 - SOURCEWELL MOBILE
VIDEO-101223-MOT
AGREEMENT: WG AGREEMENT
Payment Terms:30 NET
 

  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

 

 

Video as a Service
               

 

  1
 

AAS-M5-5YR-001
 

M500 IN-CAR VIDEO
SYSTEM AND VIDEO
MANAGER EL CLOUD - 5
YEARS VIDEO-AS-A-
SERVICE
 

13
 

5 YEAR
 

$9,900.00
 

0.0%
 

$9,900.00
 

$128,700.00
 

 

  2
 

WGW00122-303
 

IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
SERVICE
 

1
   

$312.50
 

20.0%
 

$250.00
 

$250.00
 

 

  3
 

PSV00S03897A
 

REMOTE DEPLOYMENT,
CONFIGURATION AND
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
 

1
   

$4,000.00
 

20.0%
 

$3,200.00
 

$3,200.00
 

 

  4
 

WGW00119
 

VIDEO SYSTEM
REMOVAL (PER UNIT
CHARGE)
 

13
   

$125.00
 

20.0%
 

$100.00
 

$1,300.00
 

 

  5
 

WGW00121
 

IN-CAR SYSTEM
INSTALLATION (PER
UNIT CHARGE)
 

13
   

$812.50
 

20.0%
 

$650.00
 

$8,450.00
 

 

  6
 

WGW00122-300
 

4RE, ON-SITE SERVICE,
ACCESS POINT/
WIRELESS DEPLOYMENT

1
   

$1,250.00
 

20.0%
 

$1,000.00
 

$1,000.00
 

 

 

  QUOTE-3092479M500_QTY_13_VaaS
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

INSTALLATION
(GENERAL)
 

  7
 

WGB-0700A
 

M500 IN-CAR SYSTEM
FRONT/PASSENGER CAM
 

13
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  8
 

WGW00121-100
 

IN-CAR PARTS
INSTALLATION,
WIRELESS/VEHICLE
TRIGGER (PER UNIT
CHARGE)
 

13
   

$250.00
 

20.0%
 

$200.00
 

$2,600.00
 

 

  9
 

WGW00502
 

M500 EXTENDED
WARRANTY
 

13
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  10
 

WGC02002-VAAS
 

VIDEOMANAGER EL
CLOUD, ANNUAL
UNLIMITED STORAGE
PER IN-CAR VIDEO
SYSTEM WITH 2
CAMERAS VAAS
 

13
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  11
 

WGB-0190A
 

HIFI MIC MUTABLE KIT
W BKTS, CAT5 CABLE
 

13
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  12
 

WGB-0189A
 

MTIK CONF
KIT,802.11AC,M500POE,5
GHZANT
 

13
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  13
 

WGP01394-001
 

4RE/M500 RADIO
ANTENNA CABLE, 17FT
 

13
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  14
 

WGP02225-100-KIT2
 

BRKT4RE DI/VISTA/
CAMVR
07-14TAH11-19EXPL
 

12
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  15
 

WGP02225-600-KIT2
 

BRKT 4RE DISP/
BWCBASE/
CAMERAMNTVISOR
 

1
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  16
 

WGP01566-350
 

ACCESS POINT,
MIKROTIK, 802.11AC,
5GHZ
 

1
   

$250.00
 

20.0%
 

$200.00
 

$200.00
 

 

  17
 

WGB-0176AAS
 

V300 WIFI BASE FOR M5
VAAS
 

13
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  18
 

AAS-BWC-WIF-DOC
 

V300/V700 WIFI
CHARGE/UPLOAD DOCK
- VIDEO-AS-A-SERVICE
 

13
 

5 YEAR
 

$300.00
 

0.0%
 

$300.00
 

$3,900.00
 

 

Subtotal
  $149,600.00

 

Estimated Tax
   $15,334.00 

 

 

  QUOTE-3092479M500_QTY_13_VaaS
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
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Grand Total
  $164,934.00(USD)

 

 

 

  QUOTE-3092479M500_QTY_13_VaaS
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Pricing Summary

Payment Term Upfront Sale Price

Upfront Costs*

$17,000.00

Upfront Subscription Fee

Video as a Service Annually $26,520.00

Sub Total: $43,520.00

Payment Term Sale Price Annual Sale Price

Year 2 Subscription Fee

Video as a Service Annually $26,520.00 $26,520.00

Year 3 Subscription Fee

Video as a Service Annually $26,520.00 $26,520.00

Year 4 Subscription Fee

Video as a Service Annually $26,520.00 $26,520.00

Year 5 Subscription Fee

Video as a Service Annually $26,520.00 $26,520.00

Sub Total: $106,080.00

Grand Total System Price (Inclusive of Upfront and Annual Costs) $149,600.00

                              *Upfront costs include the cost of Hardware, Accessories and Implementation, where applicable. 

 
Notes:
●   The Pricing Summary is a breakdown of costs and does not reflect the frequency at which you will be invoiced. 

 

●  
 

  Unless otherwise noted in this quote / order, installation of equipment is not included.
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Line # Item Number Parametric Data
1 AAS-M5-5YR-001

 

VEHIMOD = FORD SUV INTERCEPTOR 2011-2019,VEHIMOD = FORD F150 TRUCK
2015-2020,ICVBRKT = TRUNK (UNIVERSAL)

10 WGC02002-VAAS
 

ADMEMAIL = dsavage@cityofarcata.org,ADMUSER = Dillon Savage
7 WGB-0700A

 

VEHIMOD = FORD SUV INTERCEPTOR 2011-2019,VEHIMOD = FORD F150 TRUCK
2015-2020,ICVBRKT = TRUNK (UNIVERSAL)
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