

Billing Address: ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 736 F ST ARCATA, CA 95521 US Shipping Address: ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 736 F ST ARCATA, CA 95521 US Quote Date:04/15/2025

Expiration Date:06/14/2025 Quote Created By: Matthew Weinberger Senior Wireless Systems Sales mweinberger@daywireless.com (530) 440-9030

End Customer: ARCATA POLICE DEPT, CITY OF Dillon Savage

dsavage@cityofarcata.org (707) 499-0538

Contract: 36874 - SOURCEWELL MOBILE VIDEO-101223-MOT AGREEMENT: WG AGREEMENT Payment Terms:30 NET

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	Video as a Service							
1	AAS-M5-5YR-001	M500 IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM AND VIDEO MANAGER EL CLOUD - 5 YEARS VIDEO-AS-A- SERVICE	13	5 YEAR	\$9,900.00	0.0%	\$9,900.00	\$128,700.00
2	WGW00122-303	IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM CONFIGURATION SERVICE	1		\$312.50	20.0%	\$250.00	\$250.00
3	PSV00S03897A	REMOTE DEPLOYMENT, CONFIGURATION AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT	1		\$4,000.00	20.0%	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
4	WGW00119	VIDEO SYSTEM REMOVAL (PER UNIT CHARGE)	13		\$125.00	20.0%	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
5	WGW00121	IN-CAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION (PER UNIT CHARGE)	13		\$812.50	20.0%	\$650.00	\$8,450.00
6	WGW00122-300	4RE, ON-SITE SERVICE, ACCESS POINT/ WIRELESS DEPLOYMENT	1		\$1,250.00	20.0%	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
		INSTALLATION (GENERAL)						
7	WGB-0700A	M500 IN-CAR SYSTEM FRONT/PASSENGER CAM	13		Included	Include d	Included	Included
8	WGW00121-100	IN-CAR PARTS INSTALLATION, WIRELESS/VEHICLE TRIGGER (PER UNIT CHARGE)	13		\$250.00	20.0%	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
9	WGW00502	M500 EXTENDED WARRANTY	13	5 YEAR	Included	Include d	Included	Included
10	WGC02002-VAAS	VIDEOMANAGER EL CLOUD, ANNUAL UNLIMITED STORAGE PER IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM WITH 2 CAMERAS VAAS	13	5 YEAR	Included	Include d	Included	Included
11	WGB-0190A	HIFI MIC MUTABLE KIT W BKTS, CAT5 CABLE	13		Included	Include d	Included	Included
12	WGB-0189A	MTIK CONF KIT,802.11AC,M500POE,5 GHZANT	13		Included	Include d	Included	Included
13	WGP01394-001	4RE/M500 RADIO ANTENNA CABLE, 17FT	13		Included	Include d	Included	Included
14	WGP02225-100-KIT2	BRKT4RE DI/VISTA/ CAMVR 07-14TAH11-19EXPL	12		Included	Include d	Included	Included
15	WGP02225-600-KIT2	BRKT 4RE DISP/ BWCBASE/ CAMERAMNTVISOR	1		Included	Include d	Included	Included
16	WGP01566-350	ACCESS POINT, MIKROTIK, 802.11AC, 5GHZ	1		\$250.00	20.0%	\$200.00	\$200.00
17	WGB-0176AAS	V300 WIFI BASE FOR M5 VAAS	13		Included	Include d	Included	Included
18	AAS-BWC-WIF-DOC	V300/V700 WIFI CHARGE/UPLOAD DOCK - VIDEO-AS-A-SERVICE	13	5 YEAR	\$300.00	0.0%	\$300.00	\$3,900.00
Subt	otal						\$1	149,600.00

Estimated Tax

\$15,334.00





QUOTE-3092479 M500_QTY_13_VaaS

Grand Total

\$164,934.00(USD)





Pricing Summary

		Payment Term		Upfront Sale Price
Upfront Costs*				
				\$17,000.00
Upfront Subscription Fee				
	Video as a Service	Annually		\$26,520.00
Sub Total:				\$43,520.00
		Payment Term	Sale Price	Annual Sale Price
Year 2 Subscription Fee				
	Video as a Service	Annually	\$26,520.00	\$26,520.00
Year 3 Subscription Fee				
	Video as a Service	Annually	\$26,520.00	\$26,520.00
Year 4 Subscription Fee				
	Video as a Service	Annually	\$26,520.00	\$26,520.00
Year 5 Subscription Fee				
	Video as a Service	Annually	\$26,520.00	\$26,520.00
Sub Total:				\$106,080.00
Grand Total System Price (\$149,600.00			

*Upfront costs include the cost of Hardware, Accessories and Implementation, where applicable.

Notes:

- The Pricing Summary is a breakdown of costs and does not reflect the frequency at which you will be invoiced.
- Unless otherwise noted in this quote / order, installation of equipment is not included.





Line #	Item Number	Parametric Data
1	AAS-M5-5YR-001	VEHIMOD = FORD SUV INTERCEPTOR 2011-2019,VEHIMOD = FORD F150 TRUCK 2015-2020,ICVBRKT = TRUNK (UNIVERSAL)
10	WGC02002-VAAS	ADMEMAIL = dsavage@cityofarcata.org,ADMUSER = Dillon Savage
7	WGB-0700A	VEHIMOD = FORD SUV INTERCEPTOR 2011-2019,VEHIMOD = FORD F150 TRUCK 2015-2020,ICVBRKT = TRUNK (UNIVERSAL)

